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Note: Correlations equal to or greater than 0.27 are statistically significant at p < .05. Cronbach’s alpha for STRAT, CUSTMGMT, and
PROCMGMT are 0.85, 0.95, and 0.93, respectively.
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PERFMGMT = a,, + o, INFMGMT + a,,LEAD + «,,STRAT + a,,FIRM + ¢, (1a)

CUSTMGMT = ay + i INFMGMT + at,,LEAD + a,;STRAT + e FIRM* £, (1b)

PROCMGMT = @y + &, INFMGMT + @ ,LEAD + a2, STRAT + o, FIRM* &, (1c)
Unconstrained Models Constrained Model"

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Performance
Management
Capability
(Equation 1a)

Customer
Management
Capability
(Equation 1b)

Process
Management
Capability
(Equation 1c)

Organizational Capabilities

0.237™*
(0.001)
0.319™
(0.001)
0.183"
(0.073)
R-squared 0.711

0.158*
(0.012)
0.401**
{0.000)
0.434"*
(0.000)
0.821

0.197"*
(0.002)
0.405"*"
(0.000)
0.360"**
(0.000)
0.808

0.200™*
(0.000)
0.375"
(0.000)
0.321"*
(0.000)
0.69, 0.81, 0.80

Information Management Capability

Leadership

Strategic Planning

(N=160) 5 2 5 Skee glo Joo SURE el ly o,51,:4 Jpo

CUSTPERF = .+, INFMGMT + 8, ,PERFMGMT + §, PROCMGMT + f3,, CUSTMGMT + 3, FIRM + 3, ,SIZE+ j3,,SERVICE + ¢,, (2a)
FINPERF = [+ 3, INFMGMT + 8,,PERFMGMT + §8,,PROCMGMT + S, . CUSTMGMT + f..FIRM + A,.SIZE+ 3,.SERVICE + £, (2b)
HUMPERF = By, + B, INFMGMT + B, ,PERFMGMT + ,,PROCMGMT + B,,CUSTMGMT + B,.FIRM + B, SIZE+ 3,,SERVICE + &, (2c)
ORGEFFECT = f,, + B, INFMGMT + S _PERFMGMT + B, ,PROCMGMT + 5, ,CUSTMGMT + B,.FIRM + B.,SIZE + B,,SERVICE + &, (2d)

Unconstrained Models Constrained Model
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

Human Organizational
Resource Effectiveness
Results Results Results
(Equation 2b) (Equation 2c) (Equation 2d)

0.391°*** 0.046 0.050
(0.000) (0.478) (0.424)
-0.022 0.208" 0.389"
(0.830) (0.008) (0.000)

0.430"** 0.175" 0.172*
(0.000) (0.040) (0.034)
Customer Management 0.485*** 0.190* 0.339* 0.213*
Capability (0.000) (0.098) (0.000) (0.011)
R-squared 0.750 0.741 0.751 0.774

Customer Financial

Focused Results
(Equation 2a) Firm Performance

0.137**
(0.003)
0.221*~
(0.000)
0.209***
(0.001)
0.289**
(0.000)

0.73,0.68,0.74,0.75

Information Management 0.061
Capability (0.365)
Performance Management 0.241*
Capability (0.003)
Process Management 0.041
Capability (0.642)




&5 dudy Julos 5 Jgoz

Results Using Constrained Models'

Results Using Unconstrained Models?

1

2

3

4

5

6

Performance
Management
Capability
mediated
effect of
Information
Management

Process
Management
Capability
mediated
effect of
Information
Management

Customer
Management
Capability
mediated effect of
Information
Management

Performance
Management
Capability
mediated effect of
Information
Management

Process
Management
Capability
mediated
effect of
Information
Management
Capability on

Customer
Management
Capability
mediated effect of
Information
Management

Customer

Capability on

Capability on

Capability on

Capability on

NS

Capability on

Performance

Financial " . " NS - NS
Performance

Human Resource i o _— o = -
Performance

Organizational
Effectiveness

p values are in parentheses; *p < .10, **p < .05, and ***p < .01
'Results in columns 1 through 3 use parameter estimates of constrained models in Tables 3 and 4.
*Results in columns 4 through 6 use parameter estimales of unconstrained models in Tables 3 and 4
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Customer
Performance

Performance
Management

—%  Financial
_» Performance

Information Customer
Management > Management
Capability Capability

Human
Resource
Performance

Process
Management

Capability -

0.22* . Organizational
Effectiveness

**n<0.01;*p <0.05; *p < 0.10 (one-tailed)

First row shows parameter estimates of the Lisrel model, while the second row shows parameter estimates of the random effects model
Fit Statistics for Lisrel model are Chi-Square/df = 1.88, GFI = 092, NFI = 0.99, NNFI = 0.98, CFl = 0.99, RMSEA = 0.07, AIC = 298.80
The Lisrel model contains variables such as leadership, strategic planning, industry, firm size, dummy for firm or intra-organizational unit
and HR Management Capability. Nonsignificant paths and paths for control variables are not shown to aveid clutter and for clarity.
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